% ﬁ National Institute of Technology Rourkela

A in X (An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Tech. AY:2021-22

1st semester 2nd semester
Fee

(Amountin Rs) | (Amount in Rs)
1 Admission fee (one time) 2500 0
2 Tuition fee (exempted for SC/ST students) 35000 35000
3 Other fees (Exam, Library, Electricity, etc.) 3000 3000
4 Student activity fee 2000 2000
5 Medical fee 2000 2000
6 Hostel seat rent 5000 5000
7 Caution money (one time refundable) 10000 0
8 Institute Emergency Fund (onetime fee- to be directly 5000 0

deposited into corpus fund at the time of admission)
9 Hall establishment fee 5000 5000
10 | Mess advance (approx.) 19500 19500
Total : 89000 71500
3rd semester 4th semester
S-No Fee (Amountin Rs) | (Amount in Rs)
1 Tuition fee (exempted for SC/ST students) 35000 35000
2 Other fees (Exam, Library, Electricity etc.) 3000 3000
3 Student activity fee 2000 2000
4 Medical fee 2000 2000
6 Hostel seat rent 5000 5000
7 Souvenir fee 500 0
8 Hall establishment fee 5000 5000
9 Mess advance (approx.) 19500 19500
10 | Convocation fee 2500 0
Total : 74500 71500

*Amount mentioned against mess advance is an approximate value.

Note: In accordance with the office order no. NITR/RG/2021/M/0287, dated 08.04.2021, the Student
Activity Fee has been reduced to Rs 500.00 (for all students) and Hall establishment fee reduced to Rs
2500.00 (for all UG&PG students of 2020 admission batch) for Academic Year 2020-21.

The above is the approved fee structure of the institute, which may be subjected to change, based on the
approval of the Board in future.

Asst. Registrar (Academic-UG&PG)




% g National Institute of Technology Rourkela

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Sc. AY:2021-22

1st semester 2nd semester
S.No Fee
(Amountin Rs) | (Amountin Rs)
1 Admission fee (one time) 2500 0
2 Tuition fee (exempted for SC/ST students) 7500 7500
3 Other fees (Exam, Library, Electricity, etc.) 3000 3000
4 Student activity fee 2000 2000
5 Medical fee 2000 2000
6 Hostel seat rent 5000 5000
7 Caution money (one time refundable) 10000 0
Institute Emergency Fund (onetime fee- to be directly
8 o . - 5000 0
deposited into corpus fund at the time of admission)
9 Hall Establishment Fee 5000 5000
10 | Mess Advance (approx.) 15500 15500
Total : 57500 40000
3rd semester 4th semester
S.No Fee (Amount in Rs) | (Amount in Rs)
1 Tuition fee (exempted for SC/ST students) 7500 7500
2 Other fees (Exam, Library, Electricity etc.) 3000 3000
3 Student activity fee 2000 2000
4 Medical fee 2000 2000
6 Hostel seat Rent 5000 5000
7 Souvenir fee 500 0
8 Hall establishment Fee 5000 5000
9 Mess advance(approx.) 15500 15500
10 | Convocation Fee 2500 0
Total : 43000 40000

*Amount mentioned against mess advance is an approximate value.

Note: In accordance with the office order no. NITR/RG/2021/M/0287, dated 08.04.2021, the Student
Activity Fee has been reduced to Rs 500.00 (for all students) and Hall establishment fee reduced to Rs
2500.00 (for all UG&PG students of 2020 admission batch) for Academic Year 2020-21.

The above is the approved fee structure of the institute, which may be subjected to change, based on the
approval of the Board in future.

Asst. Registrar (Academic-UG&PG)




